MODLINK MSDD SOCKET INSERT GREAT BRITAIN
250VAC/13A
Art.No.: 4000-68000-0060000
Weight: 0.05
Country of origin: HU
Model designation: Fr.Modul-G-250-13-SC
England (BS)
with touch protection
Screw terminals
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
ECLASS-6.0 27189217
ECLASS-6.1 27189217
ECLASS-7.0 27189217
ECLASS-8.0 27189217
ECLASS-9.0 27182806
ECLASS-10.1 27182806
ECLASS-11.1 27182806
ECLASS-12.0 27182806
ETIM-5.0 EC000020
ETIM-6.0 EC000020
ETIM-7.0 EC000020
ETIM-8.0 EC000020